



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 2007 of 2025

AKASH NISHAD *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

23/04/2026	Mr. Virendra Kashyap, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Akash Agrawal, PL for the State- respondent. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list this case in the last week of June, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Vasant</i>	